Rang Concurrent(s)

ks WwN

Marie Eve Bélair
Emilie Desjardins
Camille Duquay-Jobin
Makayla Cole

Alicia Dufour

Alice Leduc

Sandra Moretti

A

Skate Canada

Date:

Invitation Lachute 2023

Lachute

17 février 2023 au 19 février 2023

STAR 8 Women (Gr. 1 Evé. 48) Free Program

Résultat du segment

Club

Blainville / Ste-Thérese
Ste-Agathe-des-Monts
Laval

Blainville / Ste-Thérese
Ferme-Neuve

Unibel

19-févr.-2023 09:11:26

Chantal Drapeau

Patinage Canada

Points

29.35
26.35
26.16
25.23
24.72
24.05



