Invitation Lachute 2023

Lachute

17 février 2023 au 19 février 2023 STAR 8 Women (Gr. 1 Évé. 48) Free Program

Résultat du segment

Rang	Concurrent(s)	<u>Club</u>	<u>Région</u>	<u>Points</u>
1	Marie Eve Bélair	Blainville / Ste-Thérèse	LO	29.35
2	Émilie Desjardins	Ste-Agathe-des-Monts	LO	26.35
3	Camille Duquay-Jobin	Laval	LV	26.16
4	Makayla Cole	Blainville / Ste-Thérèse	LO	25.23
5	Alicia Dufour	Ferme-Neuve	LO	24.72
6	Alice Leduc	Unibel	LO	24.05

Sandra Moretti

Chantal Drapeau





Date: 19-févr.-2023 09:11:26